Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

78904
78810
76550
79069
76545
79070
78846
76730
78997

New van

Environmental Land Management

CANAPE Paludiculture

New Mills Canoe Access - Portage

First Level Control for Canape claims

New Mills Canoe Access - Pontoon
Conservation workboats

CANAPE Hickling

Clearance work on Reedham Marshes How Hill

Department/Category

Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment

Service Category

Safety & Asset Management
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Goods/Services Provided

Kangoo van

Test & trials for future land management

Peat Mapping

New Mills Canoe Portage

First level control for Canape claims

New Mills Canoe Pontoon

2 Whaly boats

Pre-established coir pallets of locally sourced plants

Hire of Truxor for ditch clearance works on Reedham Marshes

Supplier Name
Holden Renualt
Norfolk FWAG
Queen Mary University
Norfolk Rivers Drainage Board/WMA
Lees Accountants
The Heathland Group
Lindon Lewis Marine
Verdent Solutions Ltd
Amis Piling & Dredging

Amount
17,671.04
16,065.00

9,963.00
9,100.00
9,000.00
8,548.11
8,191.62
6,345.00
6,300.00

Start date
29/10/19
09/10/19
16/12/19
13/12/19
02/10/19
13/12/19
23/10/19
21/10/19
04/12/19

End date

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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