Body Name	Purchase Order No.	. Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End date	Review date	: SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	78904	New van	Central Support Service	Safety & Asset Management	Kangoo van	Holden Renualt	17,671.04	29/10/19	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78810	Environmental Land Management	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Test & trials for future land management	Norfolk FWAG	16,065.00	09/10/19	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76550	CANAPE Paludiculture	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Peat Mapping	Queen Mary University	9,963.00	16/12/19	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79069	New Mills Canoe Access - Portage	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	New Mills Canoe Portage	Norfolk Rivers Drainage Board/WMA	9,100.00	13/12/19	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76545	First Level Control for Canape claims	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	First level control for Canape claims	Lees Accountants	9,000.00	02/10/19	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79070	New Mills Canoe Access - Pontoon	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	New Mills Canoe Pontoon	The Heathland Group	8,548.11	13/12/19	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78846	Conservation workboats	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	2 Whaly boats	Lindon Lewis Marine	8,191.62	23/10/19	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76730	CANAPE Hickling	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Pre-established coir pallets of locally sourced plants	Verdent Solutions Ltd	6,345.00	21/10/19	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	78997	Clearance work on Reedham Marshes How Hill	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Hire of Truxor for ditch clearance works on Reedham Marshes	Amis Piling & Dredging	6,300.00	04/12/19	N/A	?	N